10
64
35
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1064
1064
N
et
w

473-27395001-24417.623.8118.1011.1811.504/4
Low Profile 90°
Order CodeMftrs List NoYXDWH
No of Ways/
Contacts
Ì UL and CSA approved
Contact rating 1.5A @, 125V dc Housing Black polyester, UL94V-0
Contact resistance 20mΩ max Contact Phosphor bronze
Dielectric strength 1000V ac Plating 1.3µm gold on nickel
Insulation resistance 500MΩ min Temp range -40°C to +80°C
Mating cycles 50
473-327.8/8
473-315.6/6
473-303.4/4
Vertical
473-297.8/8
473-285.6/6
473-273.4/4
Low Profile 90°
500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Ways/Contacts
Shielded Low Profile 8 Way RJ45 PCB Sockets
CS266
Right angle Vertical
473-248.Vertical
473-236.Right angle
500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeType
473-24895052-288716.4015.2416.20Vertical
473-23695040-288118.1015.2411.50Right Angle
Order CodeMftrs List NoDWHType
Ì Low profile RJ45 socket internally shielded to meet CAT5.
Contact rating 1.5A@ 125V Housing Polyester, UL94V-0
Contact resistance 20mΩ max Contacts Copper alloy